EBAL
1
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
EcoBright Area Light
Medium Size: 100W/150W/200W Large Size: 240W/300W/350W
• Universal 120-277 VAC or 347-480 VAC input voltage
• Standard with 1-10V dimming driver(s)

Project Date
Catalog Number Type
ORDERING GUIDE Example: EBAL 140W LV 4K DB MS SQ T3 PA
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Photocell (option) Sensor (optional) Mounting Photometry
EBAL
Area Light
Series
100 100W
150 140W
200 180W
240 250W
300 300W
350 400W
LV 120-277V
HV2 347-480V
4K   4000K
5K   5000K
DB Dark Bronze
BK Black
WH White
SG Silver Gray
P0 120-277V Photocell
P3 347V Photocell
P4 480V Photocell
WO Without Photocell
WS  With Motion/
Photocell Sensor
Blank Without Sensor
SQ Square Pole
      Mount
SP Slipfitter
      Mount
WM Wall Mount
T3 TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T4 TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
T5 TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
EBAL
2
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE DIST. TYPE
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
100W
120-277V/347-480V 3 14200lm 142 lm/W 14200lm 142 lm/W